Furniture Fittings » Table frames and electric high adjustable table bases » Double engine Revolution Y-2M desk frame
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Name

Double engine Revolution Y-2M electronic height adjustable table

base

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv
Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv

Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv

Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Unit Color

gab. black

Hand controller SWEDSTYLE with 4 memories and height indication gab. black

Bluetooth connection adapter with splitted cable

kom black

Hand controller SWEDSTYLE with 2 memories and height indication gab. black

PC holder NEWLINE

PC holder

PC holder

PC holder

PC holder 2001

PC holder 2001

PC holder NEWLINE

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

gab. black

gab. white

gab. black

gab. grey

gab. grey

gab. black

gab. grey

Min. height,
mm

675

Max. height,
mm

1134

Lenght,
mm

1000-1600

200-460

536.0

536.0

536.0

250-550

250-550

200-460

Lift capacity, Width,
kg mm

65 600

- 60-190

- 70-230
- 70-230

- 60-190

Price EUR per

unit

241.8

245

35.1

245

28.8

17.96

17.96

14.59

36

35.99

24.16
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